
HUSTON-TILLOTSON UNIVERSITY 
Business Administration Degree Plan 

Management Concentration  
 

   NOTE: Revised in summer 2011 to include new course – UNIV 1201. All incoming first-time freshmen as of Fall 2011 must follow this Plan. 
 

Name:  Advisor:   
HT ID:        Date Enrolled:        

 
GENERAL STUDIES CURRICULUM 

 

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  SUGGESTED SCHEDULES 

COURSE # COURSE NAME HRS SEM. GRADE  COURSE # COURSE NAME HRS SEM. GRADE    
KINE 1304 Health & Wellness 3        

 

ACCT 2301 Prin. of Financial Accounting 3        
KINE 1101 Physical Education 1       

 

ACCT 2302 Prin. of Managerial Accounting 3        
UNIV 1201 Freshman Seminar 2       

 

ECON 2301 Principles of Microeconomics 3        

COMMUNICATIONS 
 

ECON 2302 Principles of Macroeconomics 3         
ENGL 1301 Intro to College Composition 3       

 

BUSI 2301 Business Communications 3         
ENGL 1302 College Rhetoric and Comp 3       

 

FINA 3311 Intro to Corporate Finance 3         
COMM 1315 Public Speaking 3       

 

BUSI 3401 Quantitative Methods/Business 4         

ENGL 2326; or 
ENGL 2331 

World Literature 1, 2 or 
American Literature  3        

 

MGMT 3311 Principles of Management 3         
 

 

MATHEMATICS / SCIENCE 
 

BUSI 3312 Legal, Social, Ethical Aspects 3         
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3       

 

MKTG 3311 Principals of Marketing 3         
SCIENCE I  4       

 

BUSI 3113 Professional Development 1         
SCIENCE II  4       

 

BUSI 4321 Internship  3         

COSC 1300 Intro to Computers 3       
 

MGMT 4323 Business Policy 3         

LIBERAL ARTS STUDIES 
  

FIVE  REQUIRED 300/400 LEVEL MANAGEMENT COURSES 
 

  
 

     
 

MGMT 3322 Organizational Behavior 3         

HUMANITIES RELI 2302 or PHIL 2301 3       
 

MGMT 4322 Human Resource Management 3         
HISTORY HIST 1301 or HIST 1302 3       

 

MGMT 3323 Small Business Management 3         

GOVERNMT PSCI 1301 or PSCI 1302 3       
 

MGMT 4311 Operations Management 3         

LANGUAGES SPAN 1311 / FREN 1311 3       
 

MGMT 3324 Managing Diversity 3         

 SPAN 1312 / FREN 1312 3        
 

    

FINE ARTS Intro to the Arts, MUSI 1303,  
130, 11c-81c (3 credits) 3        

 

ONE APPROVED 300/400 LEVEL MANAGEMENT ELECTIVE 
   

  Major Field Test Date Taken: _____ 
BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCE 

SOCI 1301, SOCI 2300,  
PSYC 1301 3        

 

           3         
 

SIX HOURS OF 300/400 LEVEL APPROVED ELECTIVES 
 

 AA Diversity  3       
  

Gen Diversity  3       
 

  3       Student’s Signature Date 

 + 9 WRITING INTENSIVE HOURS 
 

  3         
 

Other requirements may be determined during placement or on 
transfer in to college. 

 

STATISTICS REQUIREMENT 

 Advisor’s Signature Date 

 
 

 

MATH 1342 Introduction to Statistics 3       

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 59  
 

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 65 
  Department Chair’s 

Signature Date 

 



 
 

Suggested Sequence of Classes 
For 

Management Concentration 
 

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS REQUIRED TO GRADUATE = 124 
 

YEAR 1 
FALL SPRING 

ENGL 1301 Freshman English I 3 ENGL 1302 Freshman English II 3 
MATH 1314 College Algebra 3 COSC 1300 Intro to Computers 3 
LANG I French; Spanish, other 3 LANG II French; Spanish, other  3 
SCIENCE I CHEM 1; BIOL 1, or 

Phys Science 1 4 MATH 1342 Statistics   3 

 KINE 1304 Health & Wellness 3 PSCI 1301 
PSCI 1302 

US or Texas 
Government 

3 

UNIV 1201 Freshman Seminar 2 KINE 1100 Personal Fitness 1 
 

Total   18 Total   16 
  

YEAR 2 
FALL SPRING 

ACCT 2301 Financial Accounting  3 ACCT 2302 Managerial Accounting  3 
ECON 2301 Microeconomics 3 ECON 2302 Macroeconomics 3 
ENGL 2331 World Literature I 3 COMM 1315 Public Speaking 3 
HIST 1301 
HIST 1302 

US History I or II 3 RELI 2302 
PHIL 2301 

Religion or Philosophy 3 

AA 
DIVERSITY 

African American History  
 

3 SCIENCE II CHEM 2, BIOL 2, Phys 
Science 2 4 

BUSI 2301 Bus Communication 3  
 

Total   18 Total   16 
  

YEAR 3
FALL SPRING 

BUSI 3401 Quantitative Business 
Analysis 4 FINA 3311 Corporate Finance 3 

MGMT 3311 Principles of Management 3 MGMT 3322 Organizational  Behavior 3 
BUSI 3312 Legal, Ethics, & Social 3 MGMT 4322 Human Resource Mgmt. 3 
BUSI 3113 Professional Develop 1 FINE ARTS Musicianship; Intro to Arts 

 3 MKTG 3311 Principles of Marketing 3 
SOCIAL 
BEHAVIOR  

Intro to Soc; Intro to Psy;  
Soc Prob.  

3 GENERAL 
DIVERSITY 

Diversity Elective 
 3 

 
Total   17 Total   16 

  
YEAR 4 

FALL SPRING 
MGMT 3328 Small Bus MGMT 3 BUSI 4321 Business Internship 3 
MGMT 4311 Operations MGMT 3 MGMT 4323 Business Policy 3 
MGMT ELECT Level: 3000 or 4000 3 MGMT 3324 Managing Diversity 3 
ELECTIVE Level: 3000 or 4000 3 ELECTIVE Level: 3000 or 4000 3 
  
Total   12 Total      12 

   
           Courses highlighted in gold are required for the Management Concentration! 
 


